Supplemental Products
The Sewer Viewer™ replaces the Foglifter™ Series.
Sewer Viewer™ Sampling Ports
Features
Above Grade Models (SV4)
• 3 polyethylene models
• Level connections in 4" or 6" pipe sizes
• Offset connections in 4" pipe sizes

 SV4 Models SV4-O4 SV4-L4/SV4-L6 SV24 Models SV24-O4/SV24-O6 SV24-L4/SV24-L6
LR2424" Adapter (included)
 TELEGLIDE™ RISER ORDER GUIDE
 DIMENSIONS MEASURE FROM TOP OF FULLY RECESSED COVER
SR24
 SV4 models n/a n/a n/a
 SV24 models 0 - 2 1⁄2" >2  1⁄2" - 20  1⁄2" >20  1⁄2" - 35  1⁄2"
 SV4 models n/a n/a n/a
 SV24 models >35  1⁄2" - 39  1⁄2" >39  1⁄2" - 54  1⁄2" >54  1⁄2" - 68  1⁄2"
SP1
LR24 + LR24SR24 + SR24 SR24 + LR24
 SV4-L4 $188 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 SV4-O4 $188 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 SV4-L6 $210 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 SV24-L4 $1,200 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 C24-HPUH  $370
 SV24-O4 $1,200 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 C24-HPUH  $370
 SV24-L6 $1,246 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 C24-HPUH  $370
 SV24-O6 $1,246 SR24 $500 LR24 $630 C24-HPUH  $370
LIST PRICES
Base
Unit
TeleGlide™ Field
Adjustable Riser System
Short Risers
Part # Price Part # Price Part # Price
Upgrade to
Highway Rated
Pickable Cover
Long Risers
SP3SPECIFICATIONS
Port
Access
Outlet
Style
Pipe
Size
(Plain
End
Sch.
40)
Load
Rating
Weight
(lbs.)
Previous Model #
Rough-In Dimensions (in.)
A B C D
Inlet Outlet
LS/OD H
Body
SP2
 SV4-L4 4" level 4" n/a 9 9 4 1⁄ 2 4 1⁄ 2 4 1⁄ 2 4 1⁄ 2 5 FL-99R
 SV4-O4 4" offset 4" n/a 9 9 6 3 3 6 5 FL-99
 SV4-L6 4" level 6" n/a 9 9 4 1⁄ 2 4 1⁄ 2 4 1⁄ 2 4 1⁄ 2 5 FL-99R
 SV24-L4 20" level 4" 16,000 24 1⁄ 2 27 1⁄ 2 12 15 1⁄ 2 12 15 1⁄ 2 55 FL-2224-R / FL-2236-R
 SV24-O4 20" offset 4" 16,000 24 1⁄ 2 27 1⁄ 2 12 15 1⁄ 2 8 19 1⁄ 2 55 FL-2224 / FL-2236